
Place Team SL GS Total Team SL GS Total
1 Traverse City Central 35 18 53 Forest Hills NE 30 25 55
2 Traverse City West 36 42 78 Traverse City West 30 38 68
3 Marquette 37 46 83 Traverse City Central 47 35 82
4 Forest Hills NE 54 66.5 120.5 Marquette 63.5 71 134.5
5 Rockford 85 101.5 186.5 Grand Haven 86 81 167
6 Flushing 111 145 256 Rockford 109 85 194
7 Grand Haven 119 161 280 Portage 145 146 291
8 Portage 154 134 288 Okemos 150 154 304
9 Saginaw Heritage 169 132 301 Flushing 155 153 308

10 Okemos 152 161 313 Kalamazoo United 221 155 376
11 Kalamazoo United 182 155.5 337.5 Hudsonville 207 209 416
12 Hudsonville 180 232 412

Regional Results - Division 1 Region 1
Monday, February 13, 2023 at Crystal Mountain Resort

Men Women
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                               Boys Regional GS                                 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   117  1     TCC   Asher Paul            19.03 (2)     19.37 (1)     38.40 (1) 
2   132  1     TCC   Jace Rowell           19.14 (3)     19.87 (5)     39.01 (2) 
3   142  1     TCW   Isaac Shapiro         19.35 (7)     19.71 (2)     39.06 (3) 
4   130  1     FBE   Anthony Trovato       19.30 (5)     19.80 (4)     39.10 (4) 
5   124  1     MRQT  Sam Dehlin            18.70 (1)     20.51 (11)    39.21 (5) 
6   160  1     TCW   Ben Schramski         19.46 (9)     20.02 (7)     39.48 (6) 
7   162  1     TCC   Rocco Elkins          19.71 (12)    19.92 (6)     39.63 (7) 
8   149  1     TCC   Luke Farella          19.51 (10)    20.31 (8)     39.82 (8) 
9   104  1     MRQT  Conner Henry          19.15 (4)     20.72 (18)    39.87 (9) 
10  114  1     FH NE JD Amann              19.38 (8)     20.64 (15)    40.02 (10)
11  112  1     FH NE Luke Nault            19.32 (6)     20.70 (16)    40.02 (10)
12  125  1     KZOO  Sam Oberlee           19.76 (14)    20.31 (8)     40.07 (12)
13  105  1     TCC   Didier Ramoie         19.72 (13)    20.59 (13)    40.31 (13)
14  129  1     MRQT  Lloyd O'Connor        19.88 (16)    20.49 (10)    40.37 (14)
15  166  1     TCC   Isley Moshier         20.03 (18)    20.60 (14)    40.63 (15)
16  110  1     TCW   Charlie Licht         19.60 (11)    21.10 (24)    40.70 (16)
17  174  1     TCW   Grady Ellis           20.27 (21)    20.54 (12)    40.81 (17)
18  161  1     MRQT  Ben Kuhl              19.94 (17)    20.97 (23)    40.91 (18)
19  108  1     RKFRD Ryder Amesbury        20.32 (22)    20.71 (17)    41.03 (19)
20  140  1     FH NE Colton Sawyer         20.07 (19)    20.96 (22)    41.03 (19)
21  118  1     PORT  Olin Rohrstaff        20.36 (23)    20.92 (21)    41.28 (21)
22  185  1     SAG   Reece Kenny           20.53 (25)    20.84 (20)    41.37 (22)
23  148  1     MRQT  Cole Johnson          20.69 (26)    20.76 (19)    41.45 (23)
24  136  1     RKFRD Michael Guldner       20.48 (24)    21.24 (25)    41.72 (24)
25  137  1     GR HV Gabe Hardebeck        20.10 (20)    21.95 (32)    42.05 (25)
26  147  1     FH NE Zach Myers            20.71 (27)    21.35 (28)    42.06 (26)
27  159  1     FH NE Mark Farbarzhevich    21.09 (31)    21.26 (26)    42.35 (27)
28  141  1     RKFRD William McCambridg    21.03 (30)    21.41 (29)    42.44 (28)
29  172  1     MRQT  Brady Audette         21.01 (29)    21.65 (31)    42.66 (29)
30  164  1     RKFRD Joey Stoddard         21.17 (33)    21.58 (30)    42.75 (30)
31  192  1     SAG   Wyatt McGovern        21.10 (32)    22.31 (36)    43.41 (31)
32  171  1     RKFRD Thatcher Wilson       21.39 (36)    22.05 (34)    43.44 (32)
33  138  1     PORT  Ben Liddell           21.30 (35)    22.24 (35)    43.54 (33)
34  188  1     SAG   Nick Brown            22.28 (40)    21.99 (33)    44.27 (34)
35  123  1     RKFRD Cam Meier             19.84 (15)    24.79 (51)    44.63 (35)
36  150  1     PORT  Brady Jensenius       22.05 (37)    22.80 (39)    44.85 (36)
37  122  1     OKE   Daniel Ried           22.38 (41)    22.49 (37)    44.87 (37)
38  135  1     KZOO  Gavin Lepley          22.15 (39)    22.84 (40)    44.99 (38)
39  144  1     FBE   Thomas Shea           22.81 (43)    22.67 (38)    45.48 (39)
40  146  1     OKE   Morgan Moy            22.61 (42)    22.94 (42)    45.55 (40)
41  134  1     OKE   Andrew Fugazzi        23.00 (44)    22.99 (43)    45.99 (41)
42  154  1     GR HV Dominik Steciuk       23.16 (45)    23.12 (45)    46.28 (42)
43  103  1     OKE   James Morgan          23.43 (47)    23.25 (46)    46.68 (43)
44  107  1     PORT  Avi Stosh-Ghosh       25.42 (60)    21.30 (27)    46.72 (44)
45  190  1     SAG   Will Sunderman        23.77 (49)    23.11 (44)    46.88 (45)
46  175  1     GR HV Brad Schmoekel        23.65 (48)    23.42 (47)    47.07 (46)
47  177  1     FH NE Grayson Traynor       22.06 (38)    25.27 (57)    47.33 (47)



48  113  1     GR HV Roman Smith           24.04 (51)    23.82 (48)    47.86 (48)
49  152  1     FBE   Ethan Heading         23.78 (50)    24.31 (49)    48.09 (49)
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                               Boys Regional GS                                 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
50  106  1     KZOO  Jamison Merkling      24.43 (53)    24.33 (50)    48.76 (50)
51  126  1     TCW   Caleb Lewandowski     29.16 (62)    19.72 (3)     48.88 (51)
52  165  1     PORT  Isaac Bastos          24.50 (54)    25.00 (53)    49.50 (52)
53  111  1     FBE   Braydon Brock         24.54 (55)    25.01 (54)    49.55 (53)
54  131  1     HUD   Ben Bolhuis           23.27 (46)    26.34 (60)    49.61 (54)
55  156  1     KZOO  Eliot Pavlik          24.97 (57)    24.85 (52)    49.82 (55)
56  151  1     KZOO  Lincoln Hoffman       24.80 (56)    25.02 (55)    49.82 (55)
57  101  1     HUD   Ian Munoz             25.06 (58)    25.39 (58)    50.45 (57)
58  191  1     SAG   Colton Johnson        26.05 (61)    25.65 (59)    51.70 (58)
59  167  1     OKE   Bryce Clarkson        29.46 (63)    22.90 (41)    52.36 (59)
60  143  1     HUD   Josh Banninga         32.05 (64)    25.05 (56)    57.10 (60)
61  173  1     HUD   Brennan Wiler         34.00 (65)    32.79 (61)  1:06.79 (61)
62  153  1     OKE   David Reid            52.60 (66)    51.01 (62)  1:43.61 (62)
63  127  1     HUD   Treyton Harrell       20.72 (28)        DNF                 
64  119  1     FBE   Blaise Cerne          21.18 (34)        DNF                 
65  163  1     HUD   Kenan Fogt            24.35 (52)        DNF                 
66  170  1     FBE   Lucas Shea            25.37 (59)                            
67  128  1     TCW   Luke Wiersema             DNF                               
68  189  1     SAG   Matthew Peake             DNF                               
69  157  1     PORT  Finn Malek                DNF                               
70  116  1     GR HV LJ Nykamp                 DNF                               
71  145  1     GR HV Eddie Bremer              DNF                               
72  176  1     KZOO  Body Brill                                                  



________________________________________________________________________________

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  2/13/2023 6:19:56 PM
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~



                           MI Team Scoring  2/13/2023                     Page 1

                               Boys Regional GS                                 

                               Current Class : 1                                

Team : TCC   Total Points : 18.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
117  1         Asher Paul            19.03 (2)    19.37 (1)    38.40 (1)    1    *
132  1         Jace Rowell           19.14 (3)    19.87 (5)    39.01 (2)    2    *
162  1         Rocco Elkins          19.71 (12    19.92 (6)    39.63 (7)    7    *
149  1         Luke Farella          19.51 (10    20.31 (8)    39.82 (8)    8    *
105  1         Didier Ramoie         19.72 (13    20.59 (13    40.31 (13)  13
166  1         Isley Moshier         20.03 (18    20.60 (14    40.63 (15)  15

Team : TCW   Total Points : 42.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
142  1         Isaac Shapiro         19.35 (7)    19.71 (2)    39.06 (3)    3    *
160  1         Ben Schramski         19.46 (9)    20.02 (7)    39.48 (6)    6    *
110  1         Charlie Licht         19.60 (11    21.10 (24    40.70 (16)  16    *
174  1         Grady Ellis           20.27 (21    20.54 (12    40.81 (17)  17    *
126  1         Caleb Lewandowski     29.16 (62    19.72 (3)    48.88 (51)  51
128  1         Luke Wiersema             DNF                               73

Team : MRQT   Total Points : 46.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
124  1         Sam Dehlin            18.70 (1)    20.51 (11    39.21 (5)    5    *
104  1         Conner Henry          19.15 (4)    20.72 (18    39.87 (9)    9    *
129  1         Lloyd O'Connor        19.88 (16    20.49 (10    40.37 (14)  14    *
161  1         Ben Kuhl              19.94 (17    20.97 (23    40.91 (18)  18    *
148  1         Cole Johnson          20.69 (26    20.76 (19    41.45 (23)  23
172  1         Brady Audette         21.01 (29    21.65 (31    42.66 (29)  29

Team : FH NE   Total Points : 66.5   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
112  1         Luke Nault            19.32 (6)    20.70 (16    40.02 (10)10.5    *
114  1         JD Amann              19.38 (8)    20.64 (15    40.02 (10)10.5    *
140  1         Colton Sawyer         20.07 (19    20.96 (22    41.03 (19)19.5    *
147  1         Zach Myers            20.71 (27    21.35 (28    42.06 (26)  26    *
159  1         Mark Farbarzhevich    21.09 (31    21.26 (26    42.35 (27)  27
177  1         Grayson Traynor       22.06 (38    25.27 (57    47.33 (47)  47

Team : RKFRD   Total Points : 101.5   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
108  1         Ryder Amesbury        20.32 (22    20.71 (17    41.03 (19)19.5    *
136  1         Michael Guldner       20.48 (24    21.24 (25    41.72 (24)  24    *
141  1         William McCambridg    21.03 (30    21.41 (29    42.44 (28)  28    *
164  1         Joey Stoddard         21.17 (33    21.58 (30    42.75 (30)  30    *



171  1         Thatcher Wilson       21.39 (36    22.05 (34    43.44 (32)  32
123  1         Cam Meier             19.84 (15    24.79 (51    44.63 (35)  35
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                               Boys Regional GS                                 

                               Current Class : 1                                

Team : RKFRD   Total Points : 101.5   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________

Team : SAG   Total Points : 132.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
185  1         Reece Kenny           20.53 (25    20.84 (20    41.37 (22)  22    *
192  1         Wyatt McGovern        21.10 (32    22.31 (36    43.41 (31)  31    *
188  1         Nick Brown            22.28 (40    21.99 (33    44.27 (34)  34    *
190  1         Will Sunderman        23.77 (49    23.11 (44    46.88 (45)  45    *
191  1         Colton Johnson        26.05 (61    25.65 (59    51.70 (58)  58
189  1         Matthew Peake             DNF                               73

Team : PORT   Total Points : 134.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
118  1         Olin Rohrstaff        20.36 (23    20.92 (21    41.28 (21)  21    *
138  1         Ben Liddell           21.30 (35    22.24 (35    43.54 (33)  33    *
150  1         Brady Jensenius       22.05 (37    22.80 (39    44.85 (36)  36    *
107  1         Avi Stosh-Ghosh       25.42 (60    21.30 (27    46.72 (44)  44    *
165  1         Isaac Bastos          24.50 (54    25.00 (53    49.50 (52)  52
157  1         Finn Malek                DNF                               73

Team : FBE   Total Points : 145.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
130  1         Anthony Trovato       19.30 (5)    19.80 (4)    39.10 (4)    4    *
144  1         Thomas Shea           22.81 (43    22.67 (38    45.48 (39)  39    *
152  1         Ethan Heading         23.78 (50    24.31 (49    48.09 (49)  49    *
111  1         Braydon Brock         24.54 (55    25.01 (54    49.55 (53)  53    *
119  1         Blaise Cerne          21.18 (34        DNF                  73
170  1         Lucas Shea            25.37 (59                             73

Team : KZOO   Total Points : 155.5   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
125  1         Sam Oberlee           19.76 (14    20.31 (8)    40.07 (12)  12    *
135  1         Gavin Lepley          22.15 (39    22.84 (40    44.99 (38)  38    *
106  1         Jamison Merkling      24.43 (53    24.33 (50    48.76 (50)  50    *
151  1         Lincoln Hoffman       24.80 (56    25.02 (55    49.82 (55)55.5    *



156  1         Eliot Pavlik          24.97 (57    24.85 (52    49.82 (55)55.5
176  1         Body Brill                                                  73
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                               Boys Regional GS                                 

                               Current Class : 1                                

Team : GR HVN   Total Points : 161.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
137  1         Gabe Hardebeck        20.10 (20    21.95 (32    42.05 (25)  25    *
154  1         Dominik Steciuk       23.16 (45    23.12 (45    46.28 (42)  42    *
175  1         Brad Schmoekel        23.65 (48    23.42 (47    47.07 (46)  46    *
113  1         Roman Smith           24.04 (51    23.82 (48    47.86 (48)  48    *
116  1         LJ Nykamp                 DNF                               73
145  1         Eddie Bremer              DNF                               73

Team : OKE   Total Points : 161.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
122  1         Daniel Ried           22.38 (41    22.49 (37    44.87 (37)  37    *
146  1         Morgan Moy            22.61 (42    22.94 (42    45.55 (40)  40    *
134  1         Andrew Fugazzi        23.00 (44    22.99 (43    45.99 (41)  41    *
103  1         James Morgan          23.43 (47    23.25 (46    46.68 (43)  43    *
167  1         Bryce Clarkson        29.46 (63    22.90 (41    52.36 (59)  59
153  1         David Reid            52.60 (66    51.01 (62  1:43.61 (62)  62

Team : HUD   Total Points : 232.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
131  1         Ben Bolhuis           23.27 (46    26.34 (60    49.61 (54)  54    *
101  1         Ian Munoz             25.06 (58    25.39 (58    50.45 (57)  57    *
143  1         Josh Banninga         32.05 (64    25.05 (56    57.10 (60)  60    *
173  1         Brennan Wiler         34.00 (65    32.79 (61  1:06.79 (61)  61    *
127  1         Treyton Harrell       20.72 (28        DNF                  73
163  1         Kenan Fogt            24.35 (52        DNF                  73
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                           2023 Regional Mens Slalom                            

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   124        MRQT  Sam Dehlin            24.14 (1)     25.38 (1)     49.52 (1) 
2   117        TCC   Asher Paul            25.04 (4)     26.07 (2)     51.11 (2) 
3   132        TCC   Jace Rowell           26.00 (6)     27.20 (4)     53.20 (3) 
4   114        FH NE JD Amann              24.94 (3)     28.29 (16)    53.23 (4) 
5   128        TCW   Luke Wiersema         26.23 (8)     27.13 (3)     53.36 (5) 
6   130        FBE   Anthony Trovato       26.02 (7)     27.42 (8)     53.44 (6) 
7   160        TCW   Ben Schramski         25.73 (5)     27.72 (10)    53.45 (7) 
8   172        MRQT  Brady Audette         26.34 (9)     27.62 (9)     53.96 (8) 
9   174        TCW   Grady Ellis           26.89 (10)    28.17 (15)    55.06 (9) 
10  116        GR HV LJ Nykamp             27.36 (13)    28.15 (13)    55.51 (10)
11  149        TCC   Luke Farella          27.20 (12)    28.33 (17)    55.53 (11)
12  104        MRQT  Conner Henry          26.93 (11)    28.85 (18)    55.78 (12)
13  112        FH NE Luke Nault            28.20 (15)    27.96 (12)    56.16 (13)
14  185        SAG   Reece Kenny           28.73 (17)    28.15 (13)    56.88 (14)
15  126        TCW   Caleb Lewandowski     24.17 (2)     33.89 (31)    58.06 (15)
16  183        MRQT  Ben Kirk              28.18 (14)    29.96 (19)    58.14 (16)
17  140        FH NE Colton Sawyer         30.94 (23)    27.40 (7)     58.34 (17)
18  123        RKFRD Cam Meier             28.45 (16)    30.02 (21)    58.47 (18)
19  178        TCC   Trevor Suttle         29.53 (18)    30.29 (23)    59.82 (19)
20  147        FH NE Zach Myers            30.15 (20)    30.12 (22)  1:00.27 (20)
21  136        RKFRD Michael Guldner       29.98 (19)    30.46 (25)  1:00.44 (21)
22  141        RKFRD William McCambridg    30.20 (21)    30.32 (24)  1:00.52 (22)
23  142        TCW   Isaac Shapiro         34.06 (33)    27.34 (6)   1:01.40 (23)
24  171        RKFRD Thatcher Wilson       31.37 (24)    31.96 (28)  1:03.33 (24)
25  119        FBE   Blaise Cerne          31.63 (25)    32.76 (29)  1:04.39 (25)
26  145        GR HV Eddie Bremer          33.82 (31)    31.20 (26)  1:05.02 (26)
27  131        HUD   Ben Bolhuis           33.89 (32)    33.97 (32)  1:07.86 (27)
28  105        TCC   Didier Ramoie         40.95 (47)    27.89 (11)  1:08.84 (28)
29  190        SAG   Will Sunderman        34.18 (34)    34.99 (33)  1:09.17 (29)
30  135        KZOO  Gavin Lepley          32.06 (26)    37.55 (41)  1:09.61 (30)
31  162        TCC   Rocco Elkins          42.40 (49)    27.24 (5)   1:09.64 (31)
32  138        PORT  Ben Liddell           37.98 (40)    31.77 (27)  1:09.75 (32)
33  134        OKE   Andrew Fugazzi        33.79 (30)    36.62 (36)  1:10.41 (33)
34  150        PORT  Brady Jensenius       34.33 (35)    36.73 (37)  1:11.06 (34)
35  106        KZOO  Jamison Merkling      34.66 (36)    36.75 (38)  1:11.41 (35)
36  146        OKE   Morgan Moy            36.11 (38)    35.43 (34)  1:11.54 (36)
37  148        MRQT  Cole Johnson          33.56 (29)    38.63 (44)  1:12.19 (37)
38  167        OKE   Bryce Clarkson        35.42 (37)    37.05 (39)  1:12.47 (38)
39  152        FBE   Ethan Heading         36.64 (39)    37.10 (40)  1:13.74 (39)
40  113        GR HV Roman Smith           39.05 (43)    35.46 (35)  1:14.51 (40)
41  170        FBE   Lucas Shea            38.82 (42)    37.79 (42)  1:16.61 (41)
42  157        PORT  Finn Malek            42.04 (48)    39.54 (46)  1:21.58 (42)
43  175        GR HV Corbin Houseman       40.39 (45)    41.31 (49)  1:21.70 (43)
44  151        KZOO  Lincoln Hoffman       39.70 (44)    42.03 (50)  1:21.73 (44)
45  153        OKE   David Reid            44.19 (51)    39.61 (47)  1:23.80 (45)
46  165        PORT  Isaac Bastos          43.61 (50)    41.10 (48)  1:24.71 (46)
47  181        FH NE Andrew Meloche        56.92 (55)    29.99 (20)  1:26.91 (47)



48  154        GR HV Dominik Steciuk       33.53 (28)    54.48 (53)  1:28.01 (48)
49  122        OKE   Daniel Ried           55.63 (54)    33.11 (30)  1:28.74 (49)
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                           2023 Regional Mens Slalom                            

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
50  182        HUD   Patrick DeWitt        47.44 (52)    48.24 (51)  1:35.68 (50)
51  101        HUD   Ian Munoz             38.38 (41)    58.07 (54)  1:36.45 (51)
52  184        HUD   Oliver DeWitt         55.23 (53)    48.74 (52)  1:43.97 (52)
53  191        SAG   Colton Johnson      1:06.99 (56)    38.90 (45)  1:45.89 (53)
54  143        HUD   Josh Banninga             DSQ       38.54 (43)              
55  192        SAG   Wyatt McGovern        30.85 (22)        DNF                 
56  188        SAG   Nick Brown            40.83 (46)        DNF                 
57  164        RKFRD Joey Stoddard         32.07 (27)        DSQ                 
58  110        TCW   Charlie Licht             DNF                               
59  129        MRQT  Lloyd O'Connor            DNF                               
60  108        RKFRD Ryder Amesbury            DNF                               
61  137        GR HV Gabe Hardebeck            DNF                               
62  103        OKE   James Morgan              DNF                               
63  118        PORT  Olin Rohrstaff            DNF                               
64  189        SAG   Matthew Peake             DNF                               
65  127        HUD   Treyton Harrell           DNF                               
66  125        KZOO  Sam Oberlee               DNF                               
67  156        KZOO  Eliot Pavlik              DNF                               
68  177        FH NE Grayson Traynor           DSQ                               
69  179        FBE   Jack Blaesser             DSQ                               
70  180        FBE   Valentino Orsini          DSQ                               
71  107        PORT  Avi Stosh-Ghosh           DSQ                               
72  176        KZOO  Body Brill                                                  
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                           2023 Regional Mens Slalom                            

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : TCC   Total Points : 35.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
117            Asher Paul            25.04 (4)    26.07 (2)    51.11 (2)    2    *
132            Jace Rowell           26.00 (6)    27.20 (4)    53.20 (3)    3    *
149            Luke Farella          27.20 (12    28.33 (17    55.53 (11)  11    *
178            Trevor Suttle         29.53 (18    30.29 (23    59.82 (19)  19    *
105            Didier Ramoie         40.95 (47    27.89 (11  1:08.84 (28)  28
162            Rocco Elkins          42.40 (49    27.24 (5)  1:09.64 (31)  31

Team : TCW   Total Points : 36.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
128            Luke Wiersema         26.23 (8)    27.13 (3)    53.36 (5)    5    *
160            Ben Schramski         25.73 (5)    27.72 (10    53.45 (7)    7    *
174            Grady Ellis           26.89 (10    28.17 (15    55.06 (9)    9    *
126            Caleb Lewandowski     24.17 (2)    33.89 (31    58.06 (15)  15    *
142            Isaac Shapiro         34.06 (33    27.34 (6)  1:01.40 (23)  23
110            Charlie Licht             DNF                               73

Team : MRQT   Total Points : 37.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
124            Sam Dehlin            24.14 (1)    25.38 (1)    49.52 (1)    1    *
172            Brady Audette         26.34 (9)    27.62 (9)    53.96 (8)    8    *
104            Conner Henry          26.93 (11    28.85 (18    55.78 (12)  12    *
183            Ben Kirk              28.18 (14    29.96 (19    58.14 (16)  16    *
148            Cole Johnson          33.56 (29    38.63 (44  1:12.19 (37)  37
129            Lloyd O'Connor            DNF                               73

Team : FH NE   Total Points : 54.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
114            JD Amann              24.94 (3)    28.29 (16    53.23 (4)    4    *
112            Luke Nault            28.20 (15    27.96 (12    56.16 (13)  13    *
140            Colton Sawyer         30.94 (23    27.40 (7)    58.34 (17)  17    *
147            Zach Myers            30.15 (20    30.12 (22  1:00.27 (20)  20    *
181            Andrew Meloche        56.92 (55    29.99 (20  1:26.91 (47)  47
177            Grayson Traynor           DSQ                               73

Team : RKFRD   Total Points : 85.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
123            Cam Meier             28.45 (16    30.02 (21    58.47 (18)  18    *
136            Michael Guldner       29.98 (19    30.46 (25  1:00.44 (21)  21    *
141            William McCambridg    30.20 (21    30.32 (24  1:00.52 (22)  22    *
171            Thatcher Wilson       31.37 (24    31.96 (28  1:03.33 (24)  24    *



108            Ryder Amesbury            DNF                               73
164            Joey Stoddard         32.07 (27        DSQ                  73
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                           2023 Regional Mens Slalom                            

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : RKFRD   Total Points : 85.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________

Team : FBE   Total Points : 111.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
130            Anthony Trovato       26.02 (7)    27.42 (8)    53.44 (6)    6    *
119            Blaise Cerne          31.63 (25    32.76 (29  1:04.39 (25)  25    *
152            Ethan Heading         36.64 (39    37.10 (40  1:13.74 (39)  39    *
170            Lucas Shea            38.82 (42    37.79 (42  1:16.61 (41)  41    *
179            Jack Blaesser             DSQ                               73
180            Valentino Orsini          DSQ                               73

Team : GR HVN   Total Points : 119.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
116            LJ Nykamp             27.36 (13    28.15 (13    55.51 (10)  10    *
145            Eddie Bremer          33.82 (31    31.20 (26  1:05.02 (26)  26    *
113            Roman Smith           39.05 (43    35.46 (35  1:14.51 (40)  40    *
175            Corbin Houseman       40.39 (45    41.31 (49  1:21.70 (43)  43    *
154            Dominik Steciuk       33.53 (28    54.48 (53  1:28.01 (48)  48
137            Gabe Hardebeck            DNF                               73

Team : OKE   Total Points : 152.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
134            Andrew Fugazzi        33.79 (30    36.62 (36  1:10.41 (33)  33    *
146            Morgan Moy            36.11 (38    35.43 (34  1:11.54 (36)  36    *
167            Bryce Clarkson        35.42 (37    37.05 (39  1:12.47 (38)  38    *
153            David Reid            44.19 (51    39.61 (47  1:23.80 (45)  45    *
122            Daniel Ried           55.63 (54    33.11 (30  1:28.74 (49)  49
103            James Morgan              DNF                               73

Team : PORT   Total Points : 154.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
138            Ben Liddell           37.98 (40    31.77 (27  1:09.75 (32)  32    *
150            Brady Jensenius       34.33 (35    36.73 (37  1:11.06 (34)  34    *
157            Finn Malek            42.04 (48    39.54 (46  1:21.58 (42)  42    *
165            Isaac Bastos          43.61 (50    41.10 (48  1:24.71 (46)  46    *



107            Avi Stosh-Ghosh           DSQ                               73
118            Olin Rohrstaff            DNF                               73
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                           2023 Regional Mens Slalom                            

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : SAG   Total Points : 169.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
185            Reece Kenny           28.73 (17    28.15 (13    56.88 (14)  14    *
190            Will Sunderman        34.18 (34    34.99 (33  1:09.17 (29)  29    *
191            Colton Johnson      1:06.99 (56    38.90 (45  1:45.89 (53)  53    *
188            Nick Brown            40.83 (46        DNF                  73    *
189            Matthew Peake             DNF                               73
192            Wyatt McGovern        30.85 (22        DNF                  73

Team : HUD   Total Points : 180.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
131            Ben Bolhuis           33.89 (32    33.97 (32  1:07.86 (27)  27    *
182            Patrick DeWitt        47.44 (52    48.24 (51  1:35.68 (50)  50    *
101            Ian Munoz             38.38 (41    58.07 (54  1:36.45 (51)  51    *
184            Oliver DeWitt         55.23 (53    48.74 (52  1:43.97 (52)  52    *
127            Treyton Harrell           DNF                               73
143            Josh Banninga             DSQ      38.54 (43                73

Team : KZOO   Total Points : 182.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
135            Gavin Lepley          32.06 (26    37.55 (41  1:09.61 (30)  30    *
106            Jamison Merkling      34.66 (36    36.75 (38  1:11.41 (35)  35    *
151            Lincoln Hoffman       39.70 (44    42.03 (50  1:21.73 (44)  44    *
125            Sam Oberlee               DNF                               73    *
156            Eliot Pavlik              DNF                               73
176            Body Brill                                                  73
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                         SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/13/2023                    Page 1

                             Girls Regionals Slalom                             

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   505  1     MRQT  Anna Grzelak          25.35 (1)     28.64 (2)     53.99 (1) 
2   513  1     FH NE Katie Grzelak         25.77 (2)     28.60 (1)     54.37 (2) 
3   524  1     FH NE Holly Grzelak         26.06 (3)     29.94 (4)     56.00 (3) 
4   541  1     FH NE Jaycee O'Neill        26.24 (5)     29.79 (3)     56.03 (4) 
5   516  1     TCC   Quinn Gerber          26.20 (4)     30.77 (8)     56.97 (5) 
6   553  1     TCW   Ellie Gruber          27.17 (8)     30.53 (6)     57.70 (6) 
7   502  1     TCW   Charlie Schulz        27.08 (6)     30.68 (7)     57.76 (7) 
8   568  1     TCW   Avery Plummer         27.12 (7)     30.88 (11)    58.00 (8) 
9   539  1     TCW   Olivia Bageris        28.02 (13)    30.34 (5)     58.36 (9) 
10  517  1     TCW   Lila Warren           27.32 (9)     31.14 (13)    58.46 (10)
11  526  1     GR HV Sydney Plath          28.53 (15)    30.85 (9)     59.38 (11)
12  554  1     TCW   Dillyn Mohr           28.42 (14)    31.04 (12)    59.46 (12)
13  534  1     TCC   Ella Sill             27.82 (12)    31.93 (16)    59.75 (13)
14  511  1     TCC   Kellen Kudary         28.94 (18)    30.86 (10)    59.80 (14)
15  563  1     TCC   Pearl Hale            28.61 (16)    31.26 (14)    59.87 (15)
16  570  1     TCC   Avery Sill            28.66 (17)    32.26 (17)  1:00.92 (16)
17  543  1     TCC   Erinn Hale            29.78 (24)    31.84 (15)  1:01.62 (17)
18  559  1     MRQT  Lucy Stern            29.32 (21)    32.30 (18)  1:01.62 (17)
19  545  1     MRQT  Lexi Hammerstrom      28.98 (19)    32.87 (20)  1:01.85 (19)
20  527  1     RKFRD Ellie Venckus         29.38 (22)    32.84 (19)  1:02.22 (20)
21  546  1     FH NE Hadley Amann          29.16 (20)    33.16 (23)  1:02.32 (21)
22  552  1     GR HV Lily Riehl            29.55 (23)    33.44 (25)  1:02.99 (22)
23  532  1     RKFRD Mikayla Tomasunas     29.89 (25)    33.47 (26)  1:03.36 (23)
24  508  1     RKFRD Bridget Gorney        30.41 (29)    32.98 (21)  1:03.39 (24)
25  507  1     GR HV Annika Risko          30.25 (26)    33.21 (24)  1:03.46 (25)
26  533  1     MRQT  Ava Stern             27.67 (10)    36.75 (31)  1:04.42 (26)
27  564  1     FH NE Ella Gorski           30.38 (28)    34.17 (27)  1:04.55 (27)
28  560  1     GR HV Fiona Dean            30.86 (30)    35.14 (28)  1:06.00 (28)
29  567  1     FH NE Claire Richards       31.47 (31)    35.62 (29)  1:07.09 (29)
30  521  1     PORT  Abigail Liddell       34.02 (37)    33.12 (22)  1:07.14 (30)
31  528  1     FBE   Grace Kassuba         31.76 (33)    37.83 (33)  1:09.59 (31)
32  509  1     PORT  Avery Parlin          33.69 (36)    36.17 (30)  1:09.86 (32)
33  531  1     PORT  Kelly Overheul        32.46 (34)    37.49 (32)  1:09.95 (33)
34  571  1     MRQT  Jillian Starr         30.27 (27)    42.32 (43)  1:12.59 (34)
35  551  1     FBE   Mia Pyenta            35.75 (39)    38.09 (34)  1:13.84 (35)
36  574  1     OKE   Calle Guggemos        35.78 (40)    38.19 (35)  1:13.97 (36)
37  503  1     OKE   Arielle Benbow        35.79 (41)    38.68 (36)  1:14.47 (37)
38  530  1     OKE   Gianna Mazzola        36.32 (42)    41.88 (42)  1:18.20 (38)
39  518  1     OKE   Stephanie Ronan       37.50 (45)    40.78 (37)  1:18.28 (39)
40  558  1     OKE   Piper Williams        36.66 (43)    41.75 (41)  1:18.41 (40)
41  514  1     HUD   Addison Rozema        37.68 (46)    41.55 (40)  1:19.23 (41)
42  576  1     RKFRD Grace Cooley          37.26 (44)    42.52 (44)  1:19.78 (42)
43  561  1     FBE   Allison Wedlake       39.08 (47)    43.89 (46)  1:22.97 (43)
44  565  1     KZOO  Lizzie Bierline       40.10 (48)    43.26 (45)  1:23.36 (44)
45  569  1     KZOO  Alex Boucher          41.15 (52)    46.35 (47)  1:27.50 (45)
46  515  1     FBE   Stephanie Suran       35.24 (38)    55.15 (50)  1:30.39 (46)
47  529  1     GR HV Claire Kendall        27.73 (11)  1:04.87 (51)  1:32.60 (47)



48  540  1     HUD   Anna Bolhuis          47.78 (54)    46.92 (48)  1:34.70 (48)
49  501  1     FBE   Mya Hughes            56.50 (55)    41.36 (39)  1:37.86 (49)
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                             Girls Regionals Slalom                             

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
50  562  1     PORT  Harley Fuller         47.39 (53)    52.12 (49)  1:39.51 (50)
51  573  1     FBE   Clara Mackey        1:37.43 (57)    41.10 (38)  2:18.53 (51)
52  572  1     HUD   Samantha Willmore   1:07.71 (56)  1:16.15 (52)  2:23.86 (52)
53  556  1     RKFRD Vivian Olson          31.53 (32)        DNF                 
54  575  1     GR HV Rael Steigenga        40.45 (51)        DNF                 
55  547  1     RKFRD Mathilde Ducasse      32.52 (35)        DSQ                 
56  504  1     KZOO  Ava Balint            40.32 (49)        DSQ                 
57  544  1     OKE   Laura Woolcock        40.37 (50)        DSQ                 
58  550  1     PORT  Kenndy Sanborn            DNF                               
59  548  1     HUD   Katharina Brune           DNF                               
60  525  1     MRQT  Sophie Skytta             DSQ                               
61  506  1     HUD   Liz Kunzi                 DSQ                               
62  555  1     HUD   Samantha Dewitt           DSQ                               
63  520  1     KZOO  Amelia Todd               DSQ                               
64  535  1     KZOO  Mary Ewing                DSQ                               
65  542  1     KZOO  Natalie Velten            DSQ                               
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                             Girls Regionals Slalom                             

                               Current Class : 1                                

Team : FH NE   Total Points : 30.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
513  1         Katie Grzelak         25.77 (2)    28.60 (1)    54.37 (2)    2    *
524  1         Holly Grzelak         26.06 (3)    29.94 (4)    56.00 (3)    3    *
541  1         Jaycee O'Neill        26.24 (5)    29.79 (3)    56.03 (4)    4    *
546  1         Hadley Amann          29.16 (20    33.16 (23  1:02.32 (21)  21    *
564  1         Ella Gorski           30.38 (28    34.17 (27  1:04.55 (27)  27
567  1         Claire Richards       31.47 (31    35.62 (29  1:07.09 (29)  29

Team : TCW   Total Points : 30.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
553  1         Ellie Gruber          27.17 (8)    30.53 (6)    57.70 (6)    6    *
502  1         Charlie Schulz        27.08 (6)    30.68 (7)    57.76 (7)    7    *
568  1         Avery Plummer         27.12 (7)    30.88 (11    58.00 (8)    8    *
539  1         Olivia Bageris        28.02 (13    30.34 (5)    58.36 (9)    9    *
517  1         Lila Warren           27.32 (9)    31.14 (13    58.46 (10)  10
554  1         Dillyn Mohr           28.42 (14    31.04 (12    59.46 (12)  12

Team : TCC   Total Points : 47.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
516  1         Quinn Gerber          26.20 (4)    30.77 (8)    56.97 (5)    5    *
534  1         Ella Sill             27.82 (12    31.93 (16    59.75 (13)  13    *
511  1         Kellen Kudary         28.94 (18    30.86 (10    59.80 (14)  14    *
563  1         Pearl Hale            28.61 (16    31.26 (14    59.87 (15)  15    *
570  1         Avery Sill            28.66 (17    32.26 (17  1:00.92 (16)  16
543  1         Erinn Hale            29.78 (24    31.84 (15  1:01.62 (17)17.5

Team : MRQT   Total Points : 63.5   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
505  1         Anna Grzelak          25.35 (1)    28.64 (2)    53.99 (1)    1    *
559  1         Lucy Stern            29.32 (21    32.30 (18  1:01.62 (17)17.5    *
545  1         Lexi Hammerstrom      28.98 (19    32.87 (20  1:01.85 (19)  19    *
533  1         Ava Stern             27.67 (10    36.75 (31  1:04.42 (26)  26    *
571  1         Jillian Starr         30.27 (27    42.32 (43  1:12.59 (34)  34
525  1         Sophie Skytta             DSQ                               66

Team : GR HVN   Total Points : 86.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
526  1         Sydney Plath          28.53 (15    30.85 (9)    59.38 (11)  11    *
552  1         Lily Riehl            29.55 (23    33.44 (25  1:02.99 (22)  22    *
507  1         Annika Risko          30.25 (26    33.21 (24  1:03.46 (25)  25    *
560  1         Fiona Dean            30.86 (30    35.14 (28  1:06.00 (28)  28    *



529  1         Claire Kendall        27.73 (11  1:04.87 (51  1:32.60 (47)  47
575  1         Rael Steigenga        40.45 (51        DNF                  66
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                             Girls Regionals Slalom                             

                               Current Class : 1                                

Team : GR HVN   Total Points : 86.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________

Team : RKFRD   Total Points : 109.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
527  1         Ellie Venckus         29.38 (22    32.84 (19  1:02.22 (20)  20    *
532  1         Mikayla Tomasunas     29.89 (25    33.47 (26  1:03.36 (23)  23    *
508  1         Bridget Gorney        30.41 (29    32.98 (21  1:03.39 (24)  24    *
576  1         Grace Cooley          37.26 (44    42.52 (44  1:19.78 (42)  42    *
547  1         Mathilde Ducasse      32.52 (35        DSQ                  66
556  1         Vivian Olson          31.53 (32        DNF                  66

Team : PORT   Total Points : 145.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
521  1         Abigail Liddell       34.02 (37    33.12 (22  1:07.14 (30)  30    *
509  1         Avery Parlin          33.69 (36    36.17 (30  1:09.86 (32)  32    *
531  1         Kelly Overheul        32.46 (34    37.49 (32  1:09.95 (33)  33    *
562  1         Harley Fuller         47.39 (53    52.12 (49  1:39.51 (50)  50    *
550  1         Kenndy Sanborn            DNF                               66

Team : OKE   Total Points : 150.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
574  1         Calle Guggemos        35.78 (40    38.19 (35  1:13.97 (36)  36    *
503  1         Arielle Benbow        35.79 (41    38.68 (36  1:14.47 (37)  37    *
530  1         Gianna Mazzola        36.32 (42    41.88 (42  1:18.20 (38)  38    *
518  1         Stephanie Ronan       37.50 (45    40.78 (37  1:18.28 (39)  39    *
558  1         Piper Williams        36.66 (43    41.75 (41  1:18.41 (40)  40
544  1         Laura Woolcock        40.37 (50        DSQ                  66

Team : FBE   Total Points : 155.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
528  1         Grace Kassuba         31.76 (33    37.83 (33  1:09.59 (31)  31    *
551  1         Mia Pyenta            35.75 (39    38.09 (34  1:13.84 (35)  35    *
561  1         Allison Wedlake       39.08 (47    43.89 (46  1:22.97 (43)  43    *
515  1         Stephanie Suran       35.24 (38    55.15 (50  1:30.39 (46)  46    *
501  1         Mya Hughes            56.50 (55    41.36 (39  1:37.86 (49)  49



573  1         Clara Mackey        1:37.43 (57    41.10 (38  2:18.53 (51)  51
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                             Girls Regionals Slalom                             

                               Current Class : 1                                

Team : HUD   Total Points : 207.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
514  1         Addison Rozema        37.68 (46    41.55 (40  1:19.23 (41)  41    *
540  1         Anna Bolhuis          47.78 (54    46.92 (48  1:34.70 (48)  48    *
572  1         Samantha Willmore   1:07.71 (56  1:16.15 (52  2:23.86 (52)  52    *
506  1         Liz Kunzi                 DSQ                               66    *
548  1         Katharina Brune           DNF                               66
555  1         Samantha Dewitt           DSQ                               66

Team : KZOO   Total Points : 221.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
565  1         Lizzie Bierline       40.10 (48    43.26 (45  1:23.36 (44)  44    *
569  1         Alex Boucher          41.15 (52    46.35 (47  1:27.50 (45)  45    *
504  1         Ava Balint            40.32 (49        DSQ                  66    *
520  1         Amelia Todd               DSQ                               66    *
535  1         Mary Ewing                DSQ                               66
542  1         Natalie Velten            DSQ                               66
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                               Regional Womens GS                               

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   513  1     FH NE Katie Grzelak         19.86 (1)     18.77 (1)     38.63 (1) 
2   505  1     MRQT  Anna Grzelak          20.20 (2)     19.03 (2)     39.23 (2) 
3   516  1     TCC   Quinn Gerber          20.71 (4)     19.14 (3)     39.85 (3) 
4   511  1     TCC   Kellen Kudary         20.66 (3)     19.46 (5)     40.12 (4) 
5   524  1     FH NE Holly Grzelak         21.28 (6)     19.29 (4)     40.57 (5) 
6   553  1     TCW   Ellie Gruber          21.16 (5)     19.97 (8)     41.13 (6) 
7   541  1     FH NE Jaycee O'Neill        21.29 (7)     20.16 (9)     41.45 (7) 
8   517  1     TCW   Lila Warren           22.09 (19)    19.69 (6)     41.78 (8) 
9   539  1     TCW   Olivia Bageris        21.58 (10)    20.33 (11)    41.91 (9) 
10  543  1     TCC   Erinn Hale            21.78 (12)    20.46 (13)    42.24 (10)
11  533  1     MRQT  Ava Stern             22.09 (19)    20.18 (10)    42.27 (11)
12  546  1     FH NE Hadley Amann          21.85 (13)    20.73 (15)    42.58 (12)
13  527  1     RKFRD Ellie Venckus         21.75 (11)    21.03 (18)    42.78 (13)
14  532  1     RKFRD Mikayla Tomasunas     22.03 (16)    20.88 (16)    42.91 (14)
15  568  1     TCW   Avery Plummer         21.92 (14)    21.03 (18)    42.95 (15)
16  529  1     GR HV Claire Kendall        22.05 (17)    20.99 (17)    43.04 (16)
17  552  1     GR HV Lily Riehl            23.00 (29)    20.41 (12)    43.41 (17)
18  563  1     TCC   Pearl Hale            22.00 (15)    21.82 (24)    43.82 (18)
19  534  1     TCC   Ella Sill             23.47 (31)    20.55 (14)    44.02 (19)
20  520  1     KZOO  Amelia Todd           22.56 (23)    21.57 (21)    44.13 (20)
21  564  1     FH NE Ella Gorski           22.14 (21)    22.03 (27)    44.17 (21)
22  570  1     TCC   Avery Sill            22.44 (22)    21.74 (22)    44.18 (22)
23  560  1     GR HV Fiona Dean            22.76 (25)    21.50 (20)    44.26 (23)
24  509  1     PORT  Avery Parlin          22.07 (18)    22.43 (28)    44.50 (24)
25  526  1     GR HV Sydney Plath          22.89 (27)    21.76 (23)    44.65 (25)
26  559  1     MRQT  Lucy Stern            22.78 (26)    21.99 (26)    44.77 (26)
27  507  1     GR HV Annika Risko          22.73 (24)    22.50 (30)    45.23 (27)
28  508  1     RKFRD Bridget Gorney        22.89 (27)    22.45 (29)    45.34 (28)
29  502  1     TCW   Charlie Schulz        25.68 (44)    19.87 (7)     45.55 (29)
30  547  1     RKFRD Mathilde Ducasse      23.23 (30)    23.05 (33)    46.28 (30)
31  551  1     FBE   Mia Pyenta            23.61 (33)    23.02 (32)    46.63 (31)
32  571  1     MRQT  Jillian Starr         23.52 (32)    23.18 (34)    46.70 (32)
33  550  1     PORT  Kenndy Sanborn        24.40 (35)    23.28 (36)    47.68 (33)
34  531  1     PORT  Kelly Overheul        24.71 (38)    22.98 (31)    47.69 (34)
35  518  1     OKE   Stephanie Ronan       24.40 (35)    23.96 (39)    48.36 (35)
36  575  1     GR HV Rael Steigenga        24.66 (37)    23.86 (38)    48.52 (36)
37  515  1     FBE   Stephanie Suran       24.39 (34)    24.45 (42)    48.84 (37)
38  503  1     OKE   Arielle Benbow        25.23 (41)    23.68 (37)    48.91 (38)
39  577  1     OKE   Mattie Thompson       25.15 (39)    24.13 (40)    49.28 (39)
40  542  1     KZOO  Natalie Velten        25.96 (45)    24.33 (41)    50.29 (40)
41  528  1     FBE   Grace Kassuba         27.57 (52)    23.19 (35)    50.76 (41)
42  544  1     OKE   Laura Woolcock        25.35 (42)    25.62 (46)    50.97 (42)
43  530  1     OKE   Lotte Lehmann         25.58 (43)    25.52 (45)    51.10 (43)
44  578  1     FBE   Kennedy Cerne         26.41 (48)    25.07 (44)    51.48 (44)
45  558  1     OKE   Piper Williams        26.00 (46)    25.80 (47)    51.80 (45)
46  514  1     HUD   Addison Rozema        26.97 (49)    24.96 (43)    51.93 (46)
47  535  1     KZOO  Mary Ewing            26.26 (47)    26.10 (49)    52.36 (47)



48  565  1     KZOO  Lizzie Bierline       27.04 (50)    25.90 (48)    52.94 (48)
49  561  1     FBE   Allison Wedlake       27.51 (51)    26.38 (50)    53.89 (49)
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                               Regional Womens GS                               

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
50  576  1     RKFRD Grace Cooley          25.20 (40)    29.38 (55)    54.58 (50)
51  569  1     KZOO  Alex Boucher          27.82 (53)    27.17 (51)    54.99 (51)
52  506  1     HUD   Liz Kunzi             27.92 (54)    27.24 (52)    55.16 (52)
53  504  1     KZOO  Ava Balint            27.96 (55)    27.25 (53)    55.21 (53)
54  540  1     HUD   Anna Bolhuis          29.56 (57)    29.24 (54)    58.80 (54)
55  521  1     PORT  Abigail Liddell       39.30 (60)    21.82 (24)  1:01.12 (55)
56  562  1     PORT  Harley Fuller         37.93 (58)    31.73 (56)  1:09.66 (56)
57  548  1     HUD   Katharina Brune       28.94 (56)    42.50 (58)  1:11.44 (57)
58  555  1     HUD   Samantha Dewitt       37.97 (59)    33.84 (57)  1:11.81 (58)
59  572  1     HUD   Samantha Willmore     58.55 (61)    54.56 (59)  1:53.11 (59)
60  554  1     TCW   Dillyn Mohr           21.30 (8)         DNF                 
61  579  1     FH NE Marin Alexander       21.49 (9)         DNF                 
62  556  1     RKFRD Vivian Olson              DNS                               
63  525  1     MRQT  Sophie Skytta             DNF                               
64  545  1     MRQT  Lexi Hammerstrom          DNF                               
65  573  1     FBE   Clara Mackey              DNF                               
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                               Regional Womens GS                               

                               Current Class : 1                                

Team : FH NE   Total Points : 25.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
513  1         Katie Grzelak         19.86 (1)    18.77 (1)    38.63 (1)    1    *
524  1         Holly Grzelak         21.28 (6)    19.29 (4)    40.57 (5)    5    *
541  1         Jaycee O'Neill        21.29 (7)    20.16 (9)    41.45 (7)    7    *
546  1         Hadley Amann          21.85 (13    20.73 (15    42.58 (12)  12    *
564  1         Ella Gorski           22.14 (21    22.03 (27    44.17 (21)  21
579  1         Marin Alexander       21.49 (9)        DNF                  66

Team : TCC   Total Points : 35.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
516  1         Quinn Gerber          20.71 (4)    19.14 (3)    39.85 (3)    3    *
511  1         Kellen Kudary         20.66 (3)    19.46 (5)    40.12 (4)    4    *
543  1         Erinn Hale            21.78 (12    20.46 (13    42.24 (10)  10    *
563  1         Pearl Hale            22.00 (15    21.82 (24    43.82 (18)  18    *
534  1         Ella Sill             23.47 (31    20.55 (14    44.02 (19)  19
570  1         Avery Sill            22.44 (22    21.74 (22    44.18 (22)  22

Team : TCW   Total Points : 38.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
553  1         Ellie Gruber          21.16 (5)    19.97 (8)    41.13 (6)    6    *
517  1         Lila Warren           22.09 (19    19.69 (6)    41.78 (8)    8    *
539  1         Olivia Bageris        21.58 (10    20.33 (11    41.91 (9)    9    *
568  1         Avery Plummer         21.92 (14    21.03 (18    42.95 (15)  15    *
502  1         Charlie Schulz        25.68 (44    19.87 (7)    45.55 (29)  29
554  1         Dillyn Mohr           21.30 (8)        DNF                  66

Team : MRQT   Total Points : 71.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
505  1         Anna Grzelak          20.20 (2)    19.03 (2)    39.23 (2)    2    *
533  1         Ava Stern             22.09 (19    20.18 (10    42.27 (11)  11    *
559  1         Lucy Stern            22.78 (26    21.99 (26    44.77 (26)  26    *
571  1         Jillian Starr         23.52 (32    23.18 (34    46.70 (32)  32    *
525  1         Sophie Skytta             DNF                               66
545  1         Lexi Hammerstrom          DNF                               66

Team : GR HVN   Total Points : 81.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
529  1         Claire Kendall        22.05 (17    20.99 (17    43.04 (16)  16    *
552  1         Lily Riehl            23.00 (29    20.41 (12    43.41 (17)  17    *
560  1         Fiona Dean            22.76 (25    21.50 (20    44.26 (23)  23    *
526  1         Sydney Plath          22.89 (27    21.76 (23    44.65 (25)  25    *



507  1         Annika Risko          22.73 (24    22.50 (30    45.23 (27)  27
575  1         Rael Steigenga        24.66 (37    23.86 (38    48.52 (36)  36
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                               Regional Womens GS                               

                               Current Class : 1                                

Team : GR HVN   Total Points : 81.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________

Team : RKFRD   Total Points : 85.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
527  1         Ellie Venckus         21.75 (11    21.03 (18    42.78 (13)  13    *
532  1         Mikayla Tomasunas     22.03 (16    20.88 (16    42.91 (14)  14    *
508  1         Bridget Gorney        22.89 (27    22.45 (29    45.34 (28)  28    *
547  1         Mathilde Ducasse      23.23 (30    23.05 (33    46.28 (30)  30    *
576  1         Grace Cooley          25.20 (40    29.38 (55    54.58 (50)  50
556  1         Vivian Olson              DNS                               66

Team : PORT   Total Points : 146.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
509  1         Avery Parlin          22.07 (18    22.43 (28    44.50 (24)  24    *
550  1         Kenndy Sanborn        24.40 (35    23.28 (36    47.68 (33)  33    *
531  1         Kelly Overheul        24.71 (38    22.98 (31    47.69 (34)  34    *
521  1         Abigail Liddell       39.30 (60    21.82 (24  1:01.12 (55)  55    *
562  1         Harley Fuller         37.93 (58    31.73 (56  1:09.66 (56)  56

Team : FBE   Total Points : 153.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
551  1         Mia Pyenta            23.61 (33    23.02 (32    46.63 (31)  31    *
515  1         Stephanie Suran       24.39 (34    24.45 (42    48.84 (37)  37    *
528  1         Grace Kassuba         27.57 (52    23.19 (35    50.76 (41)  41    *
578  1         Kennedy Cerne         26.41 (48    25.07 (44    51.48 (44)  44    *
561  1         Allison Wedlake       27.51 (51    26.38 (50    53.89 (49)  49
573  1         Clara Mackey              DNF                               66

Team : OKE   Total Points : 154.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
518  1         Stephanie Ronan       24.40 (35    23.96 (39    48.36 (35)  35    *
503  1         Arielle Benbow        25.23 (41    23.68 (37    48.91 (38)  38    *
577  1         Mattie Thompson       25.15 (39    24.13 (40    49.28 (39)  39    *
544  1         Laura Woolcock        25.35 (42    25.62 (46    50.97 (42)  42    *
530  1         Lotte Lehmann         25.58 (43    25.52 (45    51.10 (43)  43



558  1         Piper Williams        26.00 (46    25.80 (47    51.80 (45)  45
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                               Regional Womens GS                               

                               Current Class : 1                                

Team : KZOO   Total Points : 155.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
520  1         Amelia Todd           22.56 (23    21.57 (21    44.13 (20)  20    *
542  1         Natalie Velten        25.96 (45    24.33 (41    50.29 (40)  40    *
535  1         Mary Ewing            26.26 (47    26.10 (49    52.36 (47)  47    *
565  1         Lizzie Bierline       27.04 (50    25.90 (48    52.94 (48)  48    *
569  1         Alex Boucher          27.82 (53    27.17 (51    54.99 (51)  51
504  1         Ava Balint            27.96 (55    27.25 (53    55.21 (53)  53

Team : HUD   Total Points : 209.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
514  1         Addison Rozema        26.97 (49    24.96 (43    51.93 (46)  46    *
506  1         Liz Kunzi             27.92 (54    27.24 (52    55.16 (52)  52    *
540  1         Anna Bolhuis          29.56 (57    29.24 (54    58.80 (54)  54    *
548  1         Katharina Brune       28.94 (56    42.50 (58  1:11.44 (57)  57    *
555  1         Samantha Dewitt       37.97 (59    33.84 (57  1:11.81 (58)  58
572  1         Samantha Willmore     58.55 (61    54.56 (59  1:53.11 (59)  59
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